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Wednesday   6:00 pm Lanes 1 - 10Big Bear Bowling Barn
USBC Certification:

President: Gary Finnell
Vice President: Zach Shriber

Secretary/Treasurer: Tony Diaz

Team Standings
Points Points Team Scratch High High 1st Part 2nd Part

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers WON WON
1 4 1 Team 1 21 7 341 7190 401 1121 21 0
2 10 5 Team 5 20 8 340 7121 417 1132 20 0
3 2 9 Team 9 17 11 343 7284 399 1132 17 0
4 1 3 Team 3 15 13 334 7054 460 1210 15 0
5 9 7 Team 7 13 15 344 7201 432 1159 13 0
6 5 6 Team 6 12 16 327 6921 409 1140 12 0
7 6 10 Team 10 12 16 313 6757 396 1124 12 0
8 3 8 Team 8 10 18 331 6946 422 1182 10 0
9 7 2 Team 2 10 18 328 6866 412 1121 10 0

10 8 4 Team 4 10 18 307 6524 427 1081 10 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Team 6 290 293 265 848 0 <---> Team 4 295 297 345 937 4
3-4 Team 7 432 323 296 1051 3 <---> Team 9 377 360 286 1023 1
5-6 Team 1 291 294 380 965 2 <---> Team 5 298 311 300 909 2
7-8 Team 10 313 382 325 1020 3 <---> Team 3 285 324 354 963 1

9-10 Team 2 305 259 308 872 0 <---> Team 8 369 280 345 994 4

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game

1210 Team 3 432 Team 7
1182 Team 8 427 Team 4
1140 Team 6 417 Team 5

Scratch Series Scratch Game
Men 676 Jason Tilden 267 Kevin Eubanks

674 Donald Hartson 248 Bryan Fenger

Women 508 Mallory Hicks

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series

432 Team 7 1051 Team 7
382 Team 10 1023 Team 9
380 Team 1 1020 Team 10

Scratch Series Scratch Game
Men 561 Adam Calcott 231 Kevin Eubanks

555 Shane Mosley 227 Blake Gideon

Women 495 Mallory Hicks

Team Rosters
High High Book Real High High Book Real

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average
1 - Team 1
Tony Diaz 3393 21 161 218 556 162 161
Gary Finnell 3797 21 180 217 594 205 180

2 - Team 2
Lloyd Sturdy 2812 18 156 194 487 161 156
Bryan Fenger 3616 21 172 248 634 199 172

3 - Team 3
R.M. Maglasang 2031 12 169 215 563 186 169
Paul Olsen 3484 21 165 245 660 169 165

4 - Team 4
Eric Olson 2567 18 142 181 478 148 142
Kevin Eubanks 3480 21 165 267 603 210 165
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High High Book Real High High Book Real
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average
5 - Team 5
Kevin Herman 2270 15 151 196 491 162 151
Jason Tilden 3972 21 189 265 676 198 189

6 - Team 6
Pat Keenan 2948 18 163 225 569 163 163
John Smith 2952 18 164 192 555 192 164

7 - Team 7
Blake Gideon 2955 18 164 227 560 162 164
Zach Shriber 3250 18 180 237 599 192 180

8 - Team 8
Mallory Hicks 2771 18 153 192 508 147 153
Donald Hartson 3746 21 178 254 674 198 178

9 - Team 9
Richard Cavalli 3541 21 168 215 580 176 168
Shane Mosley 2639 15 175 224 557 179 175

10 - Team 10
Carlos Madrigal 2501 18 138 173 459 ___ 138
Adam Calcott 3695 21 175 224 617 180 175

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label
z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label

High High Book Real High High Book Real
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average
Ken East 571 3 190 222 571 200 190
Abe Sanchez 561 3 187 204 561 151 187

Pat Young 450 3 150 173 450 170 150

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men

High High Book Real High High Book Real
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average
Jason Tilden 3972 21 189 265 676 198 189
Gary Finnell 3797 21 180 217 594 205 180
Zach Shriber 3250 18 180 237 599 192 180
Donald Hartson 3746 21 178 254 674 198 178
Adam Calcott 3695 21 175 224 617 180 175
Shane Mosley 2639 15 175 224 557 179 175
Bryan Fenger 3616 21 172 248 634 199 172
R.M. Maglasang 2031 12 169 215 563 186 169
Richard Cavalli 3541 21 168 215 580 176 168
Paul Olsen 3484 21 165 245 660 169 165

Kevin Eubanks 3480 21 165 267 603 210 165
Blake Gideon 2955 18 164 227 560 162 164
John Smith 2952 18 164 192 555 192 164
Pat Keenan 2948 18 163 225 569 163 163
Tony Diaz 3393 21 161 218 556 162 161
Lloyd Sturdy 2812 18 156 194 487 161 156
Kevin Herman 2270 15 151 196 491 162 151
Eric Olson 2567 18 142 181 478 148 142
Carlos Madrigal 2501 18 138 173 459 ___ 138

" Women
High High Book Real High High Book Real

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average
Mallory Hicks 2771 18 153 192 508 147 153

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10

Wk08  11/16   3-  9   8-  1   6- 10   2-  4   7-  5
Wk09  11/23   8- 10   2-  5   9-  4   1-  7   3-  6
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